

GHG HARPARKASH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN



Sidhwan Khurd (Ludhiana)

Organizes

ALUMNI MEETSANYOG-2022

GHG Harparkash College of Education for Women cordially invites you back to your alma mater to reunite and cherish all the joys and wonderful moments spent together.

12th March 2022 (Saturday) at 11.30 a.m.

Venue: College Multipurpose Hall

We request you to kindly join us and revive your memories

Registration Link

https://forms.gle/zTToRgMDiy7cq6Ko7

Patron

Dr. Amandeep Kaur

Principal

Organizing Secretaries

Dr. Manjeet Kaur, Assoc. Prof.

Dr. Jagminder Kaur, Asstt. Prof.

GHG HARPARKASH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN, SIDHWAN KHURD, LUDHIANA

REPORT OF ALUMNI MEET

GHG Harparkash College of Education for Women, Sidhwan Khurd (Ludhiana)

organized 'Sanyog' an Alumni Meet on 12th March 2022 to celebrate and refresh old

relationships. Dr. Amandeep Kaur, Principal of the college extended heartiest welcome to

all the members of Alumni Association. In her welcome address Dr. Amandeep Kaur said

it is an occasion when alumni gather at their alma mater, revive their old memories and

look forward for new interactions. She further added that motive of organizing this

alumni meet is to provide a platform to all the alumni of this glorious institution is to

meet their peers and teachers and to share their success stories by motivating others to

follow the path of success.

The programme commenced with a lamp lighting ceremony. To mark the occasion

colourful cultural programme was presented by the students and distinguished Alumni.

Alumni shared their memories with the audience. 35 alumni were present and

participated in this event. All the Alumni were honoured and presented with saplings

during the meet.

Organisers
Dr. Manjeet Kaur
Dr. Jagminder Kaur

Dr. Amandeep Kaur





Majuta Japan

And